SYLVANIA

ISOLINE ACC SUSP KIT PGTL HK
0042551

C€SR
Features

» Suspension kit with pigtail hook for chain suspension

Product Overview

Product name ISOLINE ACC SUSP KIT PGTL HK
Technology Accessory
General application Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class EC002557
Product EAN number 5410288425511
Warranty 5 years
Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name ISOLINE ACC SUSP KIT PGTL HK
Technology Accessory

General application Logistics & Industry

ETIM Class EC002557

Warranty 5 years

ELECTRICAL DATA

Control gear required No

PHYSICAL DATA

Light your world

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed:25.06.2025 Page 1 of 2



SYLVANIA

ISOLINE ACC SUSP KIT PGTL HK
0042551

Weight (kg)

PACKAGING

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (inner)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp
Dry applications use only
Suitable for household illumination

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed:25.06.2025

0.1

5410288425511
5.0

5.0

3.0
15410288425518
10

25.0

10.0

25.0

No
No
No

Light your world

Page 2 of 2



