

# ISOLINE ACC SUSP KIT PGTL HK 0042551





# **Features**

• Suspension kit with pigtail hook for chain suspension

# **Product Overview**

Product name	ISOLINE ACC SUSP KIT PGTL HK
Technology	Accessory
General application	Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class	EC002557
Product EAN number	5410288425511
Warranty	5 years

# Data table

# **GENERAL DATA**

Product name	ISOLINE ACC SUSP KIT PGTL HK
Technology	Accessory
General application	Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class	EC002557
Warranty	5 years

#### **ELECTRICAL DATA**

Control gear required	Contro	I gear required	No
-----------------------	--------	-----------------	----

#### **PHYSICAL DATA**



# ISOLINE ACC SUSP KIT PGTL HK 0042551

Weight (kg) 0.1

# **PACKAGING**

Product EAN number	5410288425511
Packaging single length / height (cm)	5.0
Packaging single width (cm)	5.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	3.0
DUN14 (inner)	15410288425518
Units per outer package	10
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	25.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	10.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	25.0

# **SAFETY DATA**

Special purpose lamp	No
Dry applications use only	No
Suitable for household illumination	No